| DISTRIBUTION REV DCN NO. INITIALS
A 08070401 BCS
13050604 KDC
C 16100302 KDC

26 1 PC0509 RATCHET (NOT SHOWN)
25 1 HXSS007 1/4x 3/16 CUP POINT SET SCREW
24 1 PB0506 LOCKING SLEEVE
23 1 HS33 WAVE SPRING WASHER
2 1 PB0507 END CAP
21 1 HXBO3 THRUST BEARING
20 2 HXS087 1/4-20UNC SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
19 1 PC0508 DRIVE SCREW
18 2 HXNO65 3/8-16UNC LOCKING NUT
17 2 HXS059 1/2 x 3 SOCKET HEAD SHOULDER SCREW
16 4 HXS058 3/8-16UNC x 1 C'SNK S.H.C.S.
15 4 HXS065 7/16-T4UNC x 1-1/2 CSNK S.H.C.S.
14 2 HXS064 7/16-T4UNC x 1-1/4 CSNK S.H.C.S.
13 3 HX5056 1/4-20UNC x 1 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
12 1 PD0505 HANDLE
1 1 LBL-094 CAUTION LABEL
10 1 [BL-093 PATENT LABEL
9 1 HXORO03 O-RING
8 1 PBO512R OUTSIDE TOE (RIGHT)
7 1 PBO512L OUTSIDE TOE (LEFT)
s 1 PBOS11 INSIDE TOE
5 1 PCO504R SIDE PLATE (RIGHT)
4 1 PC0504L SIDE PLATE (LEFT)
3 1 PB0503 STRIKER PLATE
2 1 PCO501 RISER
1 1 PD0502 BODY
TEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LIST OF MATERIALS
DO NOT SCALE DWG
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
o %E%;&i:w e AT
s " 1013 LBS [T
{3) REMOVE ALL BURRS 5 0.005 MAX.
T Po5525  |Al




